HEhIRdl fadHTT / COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT
SRAIBIRCT BT AT / EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE LIST

9. 9&-T / REG. NO.- 73/JIN/1996-97 fadi® / DATE- 17-01-2023

J M PUBLIC SCHOOL SAMITI BUHANA TTelT 5], JToReI HITge] IS JAfAfRM, 1958 ( Ioieel yae
HER 28,1958 ) @ T USiIhd WYAT B | 59 HM &I URARIT SHRIBIN AHERIEREGAT & HrITed H TR
TSl IISTEETRRUT JATATIH, 1958 BT TRI— 4 (1) & A= TR Bl T & O WA & Repls 7 GerRa foba

ST 2 |

J M PUBLIC SCHOOL SAMITI BUHANA DISTRICT Jhunjhunu IS A REGISTERED INSTITUTION UNDER THE RAJASTHAN
SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958 ( RAJASTHAN ACT NUMBER 28, 1958 ) . THE CHANGED EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE
OF THE INSTITUTION IS SUBMITTEED BEFORE THE UNDERSIGNED UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION
ACT, 1958

SECTION- 4 ( 1) WHICH IS FILED IN THE SOCIETY'S RECORD.

Sl. No. Photo Name Gender Post Address DOB
1 Anil Kumar MALE Mamber 02/06/1983
2 Gayatri Devi FEMALE member 26/01/1974
3 Karmveer Yadav MALE MAMBER 28/12/1993
4 Leela Bai FEMALE Mamber 03/07/1988
5 Mahesh Kumar MALE Mamber 05/06/1988
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Monika

Parveen Kumar

Phol Wati

Poonam

Preeti

Ram Singh

Ramsharan Khairwal

Ramveer Yadav

Ratan Lal

Shubham

Sumer Singh Yadav

Vikram Singh

Gender

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

Post Address

MAMBER

Mamber

member

Mamber

member

Secretary

MAMBER

MEMBER

member

Mamber

MAMBER

member

Ae— 30 RRER gRT AT 161 / GOVERNING BODY &1 JeITHehdl & JHIGd w8l AT Sid |
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Digitally signéo‘@:‘i}a eev Kumar
Designation : REGIZFRAR
Date: 2023.01.1 :27:30 IST

Reason: Approv,
Location: JhunjhEgll

DOB

05/06/1996

13/01/1989

13/06/1965

01/01/1988

09/02/2000

04/07/1968

15/06/1986

17/08/1999

09/01/1969

30/06/2000

01/07/1980

13/05/1967
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