

सहकारिता विभाग / COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT

कार्यकारिणी की सूची / EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE LIST

पं. संख्या / REG. NO.- 73/JJN/1996-97

दिनांक / DATE- 17-01-2023

J M PUBLIC SCHOOL SAMITI BUHANA जिला झुन्झुनू राजस्थान सोसाइटी रजिस्ट्रीकरण अधिनियम, 1958 (राजस्थान एक्ट नंबर 28, 1958) के अन्तर्गत पंजीकृत संस्था है। इस संस्था की परिवर्तित कार्यकारिणी अधोहस्ताक्षरकर्ता के कार्यालय मे राजस्थान सोसाइटी रजिस्ट्रीकरण अधिनियम, 1958 की धारा– 4 (1) के अन्तर्गत प्रस्तुत की गई है जिसे संस्था के रिकॉर्ड मे संधारित किया जाता है।

J M PUBLIC SCHOOL SAMITI BUHANA DISTRICT Jhunjhunu IS A REGISTERED INSTITUTION UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958 (RAJASTHAN ACT NUMBER 28, 1958). THE CHANGED EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE OF THE INSTITUTION IS SUBMITTEED BEFORE THE UNDERSIGNED UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958

SECTION-4 (1) WHICH IS FILED IN THE SOCIETY'S RECORD.

SI. No.	Photo	Name	Gender	Post	Address	DOB
1		Anil Kumar	MALE	Mamber		02/06/1983
2		Gayatri Devi	FEMALE	member		26/01/1974
3		Karmveer Yadav	MALE	MAMBER		28/12/1993
4	P.	Leela Bai	FEMALE	Mamber		03/07/1988
5		Mahesh Kumar	MALE	Mamber		05/06/1988



SI. No.	Photo	Name	Gender	Post	Address	DOB
6		Monika	FEMALE	MAMBER		05/06/1996
7	S.	Parveen Kumar	MALE	Mamber		13/01/1989
8		Phol Wati	FEMALE	member		13/06/1965
9		Poonam	FEMALE	Mamber		01/01/1988
10		Preeti	FEMALE	member		09/02/2000
11		Ram Singh	MALE	Secretary		04/07/1968
12		Ramsharan Khairwal	MALE	MAMBER		15/06/1986
13		Ramveer Yadav	MALE	MEMBER		17/08/1999
14		Ratan Lal	MALE	member		09/01/1969
15	æ.	Shubham	MALE	Mamber		30/06/2000
16		Sumer Singh Yadav	MALE	MAMBER		01/07/1980
17		Vikram Singh	MALE	member		13/05/1967

नोट— इसे रजिस्ट्रार द्वारा शासी निकाय / GOVERNING BODY की वैधानिकता का अनुमोदन नहीं माना जावे ।



